
 2025-2026 ONEG/KIDDUSH ASSIGNMENTS

DATE SERVICE TIME CAPTAIN CREW CREW CREW

Friday, November 7, 2025 Simchat Shabbat 7:30 PM Laura Zide Stephanie Zide

Friday, November 21, 2025 L'Dor V'Dor Service- Transgender Day of Remembrance 7:00 PM Joe & Elizabeth Cawley Jenn & Matt Kelly Jamie Lacroix Max Gladstone & Andi Stein

Friday, December 5, 2025 Simchat Shabbat 7:30 PM Barry & Janie Porter Sara Frankel Bermel & Guy Bermel Ellen Tenenbaum Sarah & Emily Srebro

Friday, December 12, 2025 Kabbalat Shabbat 7:30 PM Jessica Sandoval Karen Sowsy Joyce Goldstein

Friday, December 19, 2025 Hannukah Supper and Service Pam & Marty Goldstein Debbie Stein Sharpe & Jim Sharpe Linda & Jeffrey Hager Jill Clark

Friday, January 2, 2026 Simchat Shabbat 7:30 PM Elaine Pellegrini & Jim Smith Mike & Deb Corman Samantha Pellegrini Amy Dalo

Friday, January 9, 2026 Lay-led Kabbalat Shabbat 7:30 PM Bill McCarthy & Arnaa Alcon Barbara Wish Eileen Harvey Marilyn & Mark Whipple

Friday, January 23, 2026 Kabbalat Shabbat 7:30 PM Gail Yarosh & Stephen Segal Alan & Marisa Greene Chris & Thelma Wedig

Friday, January 30, 2026 L'Dor V'Dor Service 7:00 PM Dan & Adrienne Rabinowitz Beth & Josh Winters Sarah & Aaron Kelly Ross & Jen Cardarelli

Friday, February 6, 2026 Simchat Shabbat 7:30 PM Annette & Steve Grossman Susan Miller Barry & Susie Rossenwasser

Friday, February 20, 2026 Lay-led Kabbalat Shabbat 7:30 PM Alexae Conner Cynthia Cheek Judy Azer

Friday, February 27, 2026 L'Dor V'Dor Service 7:00 PM Jessica & Graham Dudley Alex & Alan Golberg Alex Star

Friday, March 6, 2026 Simchat Shabbat 7:30 PM Mona & Phil Rosen Ellen & Richard Basille Joan Halpert & Peter Hanson

Friday, March 13, 2026 Kabbalat Shabbat (night before Caldwell B'Mitzvah) 7:30 PM Alan Zwicker Herb & Sara Zwicker

Friday, March 20, 2026 Lay-led Kabbalat Shabbat 7:30 PM Joyce Goldstein Jeff & Nancy Melzack Barbara Wish

SATURDAY, MARCH 28,2026 L'Dor V'Dor Service- KIDDUSH 10:00 AM Ross & Jen Cardarelli Andrea Star Ari & Emily Levitt Joni Block 

Friday, April 10, 2026 Simchat Shabbat 7:30 PM Karen Sowsy Margo Gray Helaine Hartman

Friday, April 17, 2026 L'Dor V'Dor Service 7:00 PM Barry & Susie Rossenwasser Molly & Matt Schwartz Barry & Janie Porter Meredith & Eric Venet

Friday, April 24, 2026 Lay-led Kabbalat Shabbat 7:30 PM Steve & Eve Brauner Annette & Steve Grossman Darlene Rich

Friday, May 1, 2026 Simchat Shabbat 7:30 PM Mike & Linda Berman Judith Churchill Jessica Sandoval

Friday, May 8, 2026 Kabbalat Shabbat (night before Cawley B'Not Mitzvah) 7:30 PM Caryn & John Switlekowski Joe & Jackie Beck Joni Block & Cliff Shatz Andrea Star

Friday, May 15, 2026 Tot Shabbat 5:30 pm, Kabbalat Shabbat 7:30 pm 7:30 PM Sharyn & Ed Malnati Debbie Stein Sharpe & Jim Sharpe

Friday, May 29, 2026 Lay-led Kabbalat Shabbat 7:30 PM Mike & Deb Corman Cynthia Cheek

Friday, June 5, 2026 Simchat Shabbat 7:30 PM Bruce & Lisa Weinstein Bill McArthy & Arnaa Alcon

Friday, June 12, 2026 Kabbalat Shabbat- Pride Shabbat 7:30 PM Joan Halpert & Peter Hanson Susan Miller Beth Winters

Friday, June 19, 2026 Kabbalat Shabbat- Volunteer Appreciation & Board Installation 7:30 PM Sherry Herzog & David Ness Marilyn Whipple Elaine Pellegrini & Jim Smith Samantha Pellegrini

Friday, June 26, 2026 Lay-led Kabbalat Shabbat 7:30 PM Laura Zide Stephanie Zide


